
Fiscal Year 2020
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

New Hampshire

NH-500 - New Hampshire Balance of State CoC

BMCAP RRH Program $189,436CoCR

CAPSC RRH $230,521CoCR

CLM FAMILY HOUSING I $292,405CoCR

CLM Supportive Housing $764,668CoCR

Coordinated Entry DV Project $251,355CoCR

CRH/CCEH Permanent Supportive Housing Expansion $409,805CoCR

Families in Transition Permanent Housing Program - Concord $70,343CoCR

FIT Concord Community PSH $224,677CoCR

FIT: Dover Permanent Housing $114,722CoCR

Gilpin House $131,770CoCR

Homeless Management Information System - Balance of State $77,996CoCR

McGrath Street Permanent Housing $109,504CoCR

NH Coordinated Entry $351,403CoCR

NH-500 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $134,018CoC

NHCADSV RRH $262,740CoCR

SCS Next Steps Permanent Housing Program $224,856CoCR

SCS Permanent Housing Program $174,248CoCR

SCS Rapid Re-Housing Program $122,202CoCR

SCS Shelter Plus Care $292,036CoCR

Summer Street Project $47,039CoCR

TCCAP PSH I Expansion $94,332CoCR

Waypoint RRH $205,473CoCR

1/20/2021 Page 1 of 3



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

$4,775,549NH-500 Total : 

NH-501 - Manchester CoC

Amherst Street Transitional Housing Program $51,052CoCR

Family Mill Permanent Housing Program $216,076CoCR

Homeless Management Information System - Manchester $53,583CoCR

Manchester Permanent Housing Program IV $59,411CoCR

Millyard Transitional Housing Program $112,869CoCR

Millyard Transitional Housing Program Phase II $44,621CoCR

NH-501 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $43,745CoC

Permanent Housing Program IX $219,060CoCR

Permanent Housing Program V $60,187CoCR

Permanent Housing Program VI (FIT) $73,614CoCR

Permanent Housing Program VIII $24,161CoCR

Pine Street Transitional Living $102,605CoCR

Somerville Street Permanent Housing $82,921CoCR

TWH-RRH $68,472CoCR

Your Way Home I $60,368CoCR

Your Way Home III $56,738CoCR

Your Way Home V $58,194CoCR

Your Way Home VII & II $173,362CoCR

$1,561,039NH-501 Total : 

NH-502 - Nashua/Hillsborough County CoC

HMIS - Nashua $12,778CoCR

NH-502 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $57,804CoC

Permanent Housing 11C $36,334CoCR

Permanent Housing 13C $114,338CoCR

1/20/2021 Page 2 of 3



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
Permanent Housing 17 $90,819CoCR

Permanent Housing 2 $248,729CoCR

Permanent Housing 3 $1,004,381CoCR

Permanent Housing 4C $367,006CoCR

Permanent Housing 6 $77,397CoCR

Permanent Housing 8C $81,506CoCR

$2,091,092NH-502 Total : 

$8,427,680New Hampshire Total : 

1/20/2021 Page 3 of 3


